Date
April 29, 2021

April 29, 2021
April 29, 2021
April 29, 2021

April 29, 2021

April 29, 2021
April 29, 2021
April 29, 2021

April 29, 2021

April 29, 2021
April 29, 2021
April 29, 2021

April 29, 2021
April 29, 2021
April 29, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002725

RMP21-002727
RMP21-002728
RMP21-002730

RMP21-002731

RMP21-002736
RMP21-002734
RMP21-002733

RMP21-002740

RMP21-002737
RMP21-002739
RMP21-002741

RMP21-002763
RMP21-002747
RMP21-002748

Location

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
5600 Astor Ln Apt 202
5401 Chateau Dr Apt 3

RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD

3900 BERDNICK ST
4857 WEBER DR
2807 COLLEEN CT

1301 Meijer Dr

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2408 ALGONQUIN RD
5401 CHATEAU DR

1895 ROHLWING RD
122 BENT CREEK CT

5400 Carriageway Dr Apt 312

Type of Call

Traffic Accident Crash
Private Property

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Hazard Or Obstruction

Disposition

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

Public Complaint
Domestic Trouble

Public Complaint
Domestic Trouble

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Crash Assist Other

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

Agency

Traffic Accident Crash 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Private Property

Traffic Accident Traffic 6 - Report to be written - no arrest

Accident No Injury

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Retail Theft - Taking
Merchandise from Retail
Establishment With Intent
to Deprive Merchant

3 - Resolved - no formal report

8 - Other

Without

Public Service Citizen 2 - No Police action required
Assist

Public Service Check For 2 - No Police action required

Well Being

Public Service Citizen 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Assist

Motor Vehicle Theft 6 - Report to be written - no arrest

Domestic Battery 6 - Report to be written - no arrest

Public Complaint Noise
Complaint

3 - Resolved - no formal report
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Date
April 30, 2021
April 30, 2021

April 30, 2021
April 30, 2021

April 30, 2021
April 30, 2021
April 30, 2021
April 30, 2021
April 30, 2021
April 30, 2021

April 30, 2021

April 30, 2021
April 30, 2021

April 30, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002750
RMP21-002751

RMP21-002752

RMP21-002753

RMP21-002754
RMP21-002755
RMP21-002756
RMP21-002757
RMP21-002769
RMP21-002758

RMP21-002759

RMP21-002760
RMP21-002761

RMP21-002764

Location
1900 HICKS RD

2800 NORTHAMPTON DR

2407 ROBIN LN

CAMPBELL ST / CARDINAL DR

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD
1643 ALGONQUIN RD

2608 DOVE ST

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3250 KIRCHOFF RD

2775 ALGONQUIN RD

EAST FRONTAGE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2509 GEORGE ST

Type of Call Disposition

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Public Complaint
Suspicious Person

Department
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

Traffic And Related Activity 2 - No Police action required
Crash Assist Other
Agency

Traffic Accident Traffic
Accident No Injury

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Public Complaint Child
Custody Dispute/Problem

Public Service Check For 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Well Being

Public Complaint
Accidental Damage To
Property

Traffic Accident Traffic
Accident No Injury

Public Complaint Juvenile 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Nuisance/Youth Problem

Traffic And Related Activity 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Crash Involving Injury

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
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ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

POL
Date Report Location Type of Call Disposition
April 30, 2021 RMP21-002765 W ALGONQUIN RD /' S NEW Service Other Agency All 4 - Referred to another agency
WILKE RD Other Law Enforcement

April 30, 2021 RMP21-002766 5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR Public Complaint Juvenile 1 - Unable to Locate
Nuisance/Youth Problem

April 30, 2021 RMP21-002768 1460 GOLF RD Public Service Check For 1 - Unable to Locate
Well Being

April 30, 2021 RMP21-002770 3015 QUENTIN RD Public Complaint 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Domestic Trouble

April 30, 2021 RMP21-002772 1800 WINNETKA CIR Department 2 - No Police action required
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

April 30, 2021 RMP21-002773 3102 DOVE CT Public Complaint Other 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Public Complaints

April 30, 2021 RMP21-002774 1458 GOLF RD Public Service Check For 1 - Unable to Locate
Well Being

April 30, 2021 RMP21-002774 1458 GOLF RD Public Complaint 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Domestic Trouble

April 30, 2021 RMP21-002775 3600 KIRCHOFF RD Identity Theft 6 - Report to be written - no arrest

April 30, 2021 RMP21-002776 2200 ALGONQUIN RD Public Complaint 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Suspicious
Incident/Circumstances

April 30, 2021 RMP21-002777 3900 OWL DR Public Complaint 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Suspicious Auto

May 1, 2021 RMP21-002778 3005 KIRCHOFF RD Public Complaint 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Suspicious Person

May 1, 2021 RMP21-002779 2901 CENTRAL RD Public Complaint 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Suspicious Auto

May 1, 2021 RMP21-002780 ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD DUI - Alcohol 7 - Report to be written - arrest made
Concentration in Blood or
Breath 0.08 or More

May 1, 2021 RMP21-002780 ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD DUI - Alcohol 7 - Report to be written - arrest made

Concentration in Blood or
Breath 0.08 or More
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Date
May 1, 2021

May 1, 2021

May 1, 2021

May 1, 2021

May 1, 2021

May 1, 2021

May 1, 2021

May 1, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 1, 2021

May 1, 2021

May 1, 2021

May 1, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002780

RMP21-002782
RMP21-002784
RMP21-002783
RMP21-002787

RMP21-002788

RMP21-002789

RMP21-002790
RMP21-002791
RMP21-002793
RMP21-002792

RMP21-002794

RMP21-002796

RMP21-002797

Location
ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD

5650 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3848 BERDNICK ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

4906 ALGONQUIN PKWY

2305 DOVE ST

3112 KIRCHOFF RD

2400 GOLF RD

ALGONQUIN PKWY / WEBER

DR
1301 MEIJER DR

4001 INDUSTRIAL AVE

2202 EASTMAN ST

Type of Call

DUI - Alcohol

Concentration in Blood or
Breath 0.08 or More

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Dispaosition

7 - Report to be written - arrest made

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 1 - Unable to Locate

Parking Complaint
Public Service Check For

Well Being

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Service Citizen

Assist
Department

Service/Activity Special
Assignment (Outside

Dept)

Public Service Vacant

House Check

Public Service Check For

Well Being

Public Service Check For

Well Being

1 - Unable to Locate
3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

2 - No Police action required
6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 6 - Report to be written - no arrest

Crash Involving Injury

Retail Theft - Taking
Merchandise from Retail
Establishment With Intent
to Deprive Merchant

Without

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Service Citizen

Assist

5/3/2021 12:05:19 PM

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report



Date
May 1, 2021

May 1, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002798

RMP21-002800
RMP21-002801
RMP21-002802
RMP21-002803
RMP21-002806
RMP21-002808
RMP21-002809
RMP21-002810
RMP21-002811

RMP21-002812

RMP21-002813

RMP21-002814

RMP21-002820

RMP21-002815

Location
5500 NEW WILKE RD

4913 Weber Dr

4722 Arbor Dr Apt 313
SCHOOL DR/ ST JAMES ST
3500 TEAL CT

2409 OAK LN

3900 OWL DR

4728 Arbor Dr Apt 203

4607 Kings Walk Dr Unit 2b
3997 Kirchoff Rd

3102 ST JAMES ST

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR

5600 ASTOR LN

4702 ARBOR DR

2306 ALGONQUIN RD

Type of Call

Public Service Open

Doors/Windows

Public Complaint Loud

Party

Public Service Citizen

Assist

Dispaosition

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report

Parking Complaint
Public Service Citizen

Assist

Public Complaint Loud

Party

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Public Complaint Loud

Party

Public Complaint Noise

Complaint

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report

Speeding

Department
Service/Activity

Investigation Non Specific
Public Complaint Noise

Complaint
Department

Service/Activity Assist

Ambulance

Criminal Damage to

Property
Public Complaint

Suspicious Person

5/3/2021 12:05:19 PM

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Police action required

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report



L
POLICE

Date
May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021
May 2, 2021
May 2, 2021
May 2, 2021
May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021
May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002816

RMP21-002817

RMP21-002837

RMP21-002821
RMP21-002822
RMP21-002823
RMP21-002824
RMP21-002825

RMP21-002826

RMP21-002827
RMP21-002832

RMP21-002833

RMP21-002835

RMP21-002838

Location

4801 EMERSON AVE

APPROX LOC: 2600 PLUM

GROVE RD

5201 Carriageway Dr Apt C202 Public Complaint

EB ALGONQUIN EO RT53
5600 APOLLO DR

2604 ROHLWING RD

Type of Call Disposition

Public Service Open
Doors/Windows

Public Service Building 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Suspicious
Incident/Circumstances

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Hazard Or Obstruction

Public Complaint Alarm 3 - Resolved - no formal report
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Complaint Other 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Animal Complaints

ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER AVE Traffic And Related Activity 1 - Unable to Locate

1051 ROHLWING RD

2407 ROBIN LN

2431 FOREST AVE
2402 GROUSE LN

4305 WEBER DR

2502 ALGONQUIN RD

2600 Brookwood Way Dr Apt 107 Public Service Open

Hazard Or Obstruction

Public Complaint Alarm 3 - Resolved - no formal report
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Service Other
Public Service Non?
Specific

Public Service Check For 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Well Being

Public Complaint Loud
Party

Public Complaint
Suspicious
Incident/Circumstances

Public Complaint Loud
Party

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

1 - Unable to Locate

3 - Resolved - no formal report
Doors/Windows
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Date
May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

May 2, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report Location Type of Call Dispaosition

RMP21-002839 2400 Golf Rd Apt 120 Public Complaint 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Domestic Trouble

RMP21-002840 2202 OAK LN Public Service Building 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

RMP21-002841 4716 Arbor Dr Apt 112 Public Service Check For 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Well Being

5/3/2021 12:05:19 PM



