



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002725	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	Traffic Accident Crash Private Property	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002727	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	Traffic And Related Activity 3 Hazard Or Obstruction	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002728	5600 Astor Ln Apt 202	Public Complaint Domestic Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002730	5401 Chateau Dr Apt 3	Public Complaint Domestic Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002731	RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD	Traffic And Related Activity 3 Crash Assist Other Agency	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002736	3900 BERDNICK ST	Traffic Accident Crash Private Property	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002734	4857 WEBER DR	Traffic Accident Traffic Accident No Injury	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002733	2807 COLLEEN CT	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002740	1301 Meijer Dr	Retail Theft - Taking Merchandise from Retail Establishment With Intent to Deprive Merchant Without	8 - Other
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002737	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	Public Service Citizen Assist	2 - No Police action required
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002739	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	2 - No Police action required
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002741	5401 CHATEAU DR	Public Service Citizen Assist	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002763	1895 ROHLWING RD	Motor Vehicle Theft	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002747	122 BENT CREEK CT	Domestic Battery	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 29, 2021	RMP21-002748	5400 Carriageway Dr Apt 312	Public Complaint Noise Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002750	1900 HICKS RD	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002751	2800 NORTHAMPTON DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Person	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002752	2407 ROBIN LN	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002753	CAMPBELL ST / CARDINAL DR	Traffic And Related Activity 2 - No Police action required Crash Assist Other Agency	
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002754	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	Traffic Accident Traffic Accident No Injury	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002755	1643 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002756	2608 DOVE ST	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002757	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002769	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Complaint Child Custody Dispute/Problem	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002758	3250 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002759	2775 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Complaint Accidental Damage To Property	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002760	EAST FRONTAGE RD / KIRCHOFF RD	Traffic Accident Traffic Accident No Injury	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002761	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Public Complaint Juvenile Nuisance/Youth Problem	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002764	2509 GEORGE ST	Traffic And Related Activity 6 - Report to be written - no arrest Crash Involving Injury	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002765	W ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	Service Other Agency All Other Law Enforcement	4 - Referred to another agency
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002766	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Public Complaint Juvenile Nuisance/Youth Problem	1 - Unable to Locate
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002768	1460 GOLF RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	1 - Unable to Locate
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002770	3015 QUENTIN RD	Public Complaint Domestic Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002772	1800 WINNETKA CIR	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	2 - No Police action required
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002773	3102 DOVE CT	Public Complaint Other Public Complaints	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002774	1458 GOLF RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	1 - Unable to Locate
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002774	1458 GOLF RD	Public Complaint Domestic Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002775	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	Identity Theft	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002776	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 30, 2021	RMP21-002777	3900 OWL DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002778	3005 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Complaint Suspicious Person	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002779	2901 CENTRAL RD	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002780	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	DUI - Alcohol Concentration in Blood or Breath 0.08 or More	7 - Report to be written - arrest made
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002780	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	DUI - Alcohol Concentration in Blood or Breath 0.08 or More	7 - Report to be written - arrest made



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002780	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	DUI - Alcohol Concentration in Blood or Breath 0.08 or More	7 - Report to be written - arrest made
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002782	5650 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002784	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Traffic And Related Activity Parking Complaint	1 - Unable to Locate
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002783	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Public Service Check For Well Being	1 - Unable to Locate
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002787	3848 BERDNICK ST	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002788	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002789	4906 ALGONQUIN PKWY	Department Service/Activity Special Assignment (Outside Dept)	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002790	2305 DOVE ST	Public Service Vacant House Check	2 - No Police action required
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002791	3112 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002793	2400 GOLF RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002792	ALGONQUIN PKWY / WEBER DR	Traffic And Related Activity Crash Involving Injury	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002794	1301 MEIJER DR	Retail Theft - Taking Merchandise from Retail Establishment With Intent to Deprive Merchant Without	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002796	4001 INDUSTRIAL AVE	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002797	2202 EASTMAN ST	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002798	5500 NEW WILKE RD	Public Service Open Doors/Windows	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002800	4913 Weber Dr	Public Complaint Loud Party	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002801	4722 Arbor Dr Apt 313	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002802	SCHOOL DR / ST JAMES ST	Traffic And Related Activity Parking Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002803	3500 TEAL CT	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002806	2409 OAK LN	Public Complaint Loud Party	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002808	3900 OWL DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002809	4728 Arbor Dr Apt 203	Public Complaint Loud Party	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 1, 2021	RMP21-002810	4607 Kings Walk Dr Unit 2b	Public Complaint Noise Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002811	3997 Kirchoff Rd	Traffic And Related Activity Speeding	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002812	3102 ST JAMES ST	Department Service/Activity Investigation Non Specific	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002813	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	Public Complaint Noise Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002814	5600 ASTOR LN	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	2 - No Police action required
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002820	4702 ARBOR DR	Criminal Damage to Property	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002815	2306 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Complaint Suspicious Person	3 - Resolved - no formal report



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002816	4801 EMERSON AVE	Public Service Open Doors/Windows	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002817	APPROX LOC: 2600 PLUM GROVE RD	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002837	5201 Carriageway Dr Apt C202	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002821	EB ALGONQUIN EO RT53	Traffic And Related Activity Hazard Or Obstruction	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002822	5600 APOLLO DR	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002823	2604 ROHLWING RD	Public Complaint Other Animal Complaints	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002824	ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER AVE	Traffic And Related Activity Hazard Or Obstruction	1 - Unable to Locate
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002825	1051 ROHLWING RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002826	2407 ROBIN LN	Public Service Other Public Service Non? Specific	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002827	2431 FOREST AVE	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002832	2402 GROUSE LN	Public Complaint Loud Party	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002833	4305 WEBER DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002835	2502 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Complaint Loud Party	1 - Unable to Locate
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002838	2600 Brookwood Way Dr Apt 107	Public Service Open Doors/Windows	3 - Resolved - no formal report



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002839	2400 Golf Rd Apt 120	Public Complaint Domestic Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002840	2202 OAK LN	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 2, 2021	RMP21-002841	4716 Arbor Dr Apt 112	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report